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74mm COMPRESSED HE

177 .8mm - 203.2mm DESIGN HEIGHT RANGE
256mm MAX. EXTENDED
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THREAD DEPTH

150-228 G 1/4
10.2mm MIN.

NOTES:

CENTERL INE OF MOUNTING HOLE OF UPPER AND LOWER RETAINERS ALIGNED WITHIN 2°.

1.

INFLATE TO MORE THAN 6.9 bar WITHOUT GOODYEAR APPROVAL .

DO NOT

2.

FASTENER TORQUE NOT TO EXCEED 27 N-m.

3

BY MINIMUM 140mm DIAMETER PLATE.

IN MOUNTING STRUCTURE

TOP AND BOTTOM,

ASSEMBLY TO BE SUPPORTED,

4.

EXTERNAL LIMITS MUST BE PROVIDED

TO PREVENT SPRING FROM EXCEEDING MIN AND MAX HEIGHTS.
5. COLLAR HATS TO BE ALIGNED WITH BLIND TAPS AND AIR FITTING.

“7\ND\CATES A KEY CRITICAL CHARACTERISTIC(KCC), WHICH MUST CONFORM TO GMS VI-010

REQD

579-92-9-195

579-08-9-114

ASB-08-4-023

ASC-92-8-282

ASC-92-6-083

579-92-3-530
DRAWING NO./SPEC. NO.

COLLAR HAT

BLANK LABEL

STEEL CLAMP RING
UPPER RETAINER
LOWER RETAINER

FLEXIBLE MEMBER

NAME
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I TEM

BILL OF MATERIAL

579-82-2-850




